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SC-FC-SX-M

Adapter til SC-FC simplex stik. Multimode
FEATURES

Path converter, SC-FC, 62.5/125 SM/MM (plastic
housing)
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SC-FC-SX-M

SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber
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